
 

x0024650000  6br (36832 USD)

Location Missouri
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-260312-z

  Amazing 6 bedroom, 3.5 bath 3 story w/ wrap around porch on premier historic Webster Groves street!
Annual front row seat at the July 4th parade! Spacious entry foyer opening to living & dining rms w/ 9 ft
ceilings, architectural columns, built-ins, fireplace, bay window & crown! Cook & entertain w/ ease in this
spacious kitchen/breakfast rm w/ planning desk, big center island, granite & double ovens! Great room w/
fireplace has glass French doors to side deck or enjoy the fenced level yard w/ large patio! Main floor
laundry w/ cabinetry & walkout lower level! Lovely master suite has turreted reading nook, his/her closets,
separate tub/shower, raised vanity & custom tile work! 5 Additional bedrooms w/ walk-in closets, built-in
organizers, window seat, six panel doors & more! 3rd Floor flex room is perfect family rm and with 3rd full
bath and 2 bedrooms a great option for an in-law suite as well. Low maintenance exterior with vinyl siding
and 2 car garage! Stroll to everything Webster!

Updated Photos and Current Price at

http://pat.allstlouishomes.com/homes/376-S-Gore-Avenue/Webster-Groves/MO/63119/44666369/?req=1
&utm_source=CraigsList&utm_medium=referral&utm_campaign=376%2bS%2bGore%2bAvenue

Listing of Keller Williams Realty Stl Located near the corner of South Spring Avenue and Delor Street, the
new Fox Manor Apartments is filling up quickly! There are still openings for our 2 bedroom, 1bathroom all
electric and energy efficient apartments. These garden apartments are newly renovated with beautiful
cabinets, vinyl wood floods, and all Whirlpool appliances. You don't want to miss out on this incomparable
property located right behind St. Mary's High School. Our 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom units are just under 800
square feet and rent for $540.00 per month. Deposit is $540. Property pays water, sewer, and trash.
Secured off-street parking and on-site coin laundry facilities located in each building. Respond to this post
via email to obtain an application packet or to schedule a private showing. All applicants must pass a
criminal and credit screening and meet minimum and maximum income requirements. Minimum gross
monthly income must be at least $2,154. *Income restrictions apply. Leasing office located at 4725 South
Spring Avenue. Office hours are Monday, Wednesday, and Friday 9:00 am - 12:00 pm and 1:00 pm -
5:00 pm. Email has fastest response times! Appointments are recommended, but walk in's!
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